DPX SERIES
Digital Power Amplifier
1CH : DPX-300S/600S/900S/1200S
2CH : DPX-300D/600D
4CH : DPX-300Q
2
The DPX series is an Inter-M’s high-end digital PA amplifier which is equipped with
various protection functions including what it can cover a user’s mistake, as well as
maintains the advantages of DPA amplifier, which is one of the best-selling models in
Inter-M such as AC/DC power redundancy, priority input, and remote control terminal.
It is the high-performance amplifier for various situations that can occur in a field, such
as reverse voltage, ground fault, output short, over-input, voltage error, overheating,
etc... And the user can immediately check the status of the problem via LED and buzzer.
It is possible to prevent in advance from the problem that can occur from small spaces
like stores and low floors of building to large spaces which require distributed control,
such as commercial buildings and schools.
Digital Power Amplifier​
DPX SERIES
2
33
4CH : 300W ▶ DPX-300Q
2CH : 600W ▶ DPX-600D
1CH : 1200W▶ DPX-1200S
1CH : 900W ▶ DPX-900S
1CH : 600W ▶ DPX-600S
 1CH : 300W ▶ DPX-300S
2CH : 300W ▶ DPX-300D
4
When the short is detected
in the amplifier output line, it
blocks the output from each